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2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Antaya, Layla G1 17.56

CLIP-NE  7Liu, Isabella S2 18.09

HYV-NE  8Matos, Mia M3 20.76

HYV-NE  8Havlak, Madeline J4 25.69

CLIP-NE  7Zhang, Annie5 29.54

CLIP-NE  5Zhang, Emma6 42.19

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M1 37.72

HYV-NE  8Koval, Emma H2 39.32

CLIP-NE  7Liu, Isabella S3 39.44

CLIP-NE  8Antaya, Layla G4 39.81

HYV-NE  8Matos, Mia M5 47.83

CLIP-NE  7Zhang, Annie6 1:04.25

CLIP-NE  5Zhang, Emma7 1:37.00

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M1 1:21.91

38.25 43.66

CLIP-NE  7Liu, Isabella S2 1:25.23

40.04 45.19

CLIP-NE  8Antaya, Layla G3 1:28.85

42.36 46.49

CLIP-NE  7Zhang, Annie4 2:09.92

1:07.70 1:02.22

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Liu, Isabella S1 3:04.72

40.65 49.16 45.2049.71

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M2 3:06.35

41.86 49.03 46.4049.06

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Antaya, Layla G1 20.97

HYV-NE  8Koval, Emma H2 21.28

HYV-NE  8Matos, Mia M3 21.65

CLIP-NE  7Zhang, Annie4 28.68

HYV-NE  8Havlak, Madeline J5 30.00

CLIP-NE  5Zhang, Emma6 39.90

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M1 41.54

CLIP-NE  7Liu, Isabella S2 43.92

CLIP-NE  8Antaya, Layla G3 46.06

HYV-NE  8Matos, Mia M4 49.65

CLIP-NE  7Zhang, Annie5 1:00.56

HYV-NE  8Havlak, Madeline J6 1:05.47

CLIP-NE  6Carter, Dani R7 1:18.75

CLIP-NE  5Zhang, Emma--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M1 1:31.22

44.12 47.10

CLIP-NE  7Liu, Isabella S2 1:39.13

49.84 49.29

CLIP-NE  8Antaya, Layla G3 1:40.27

50.45 49.82

HYV-NE  8Matos, Mia M4 1:53.91

CLIP-NE  7Zhang, Annie5 2:15.32

1:07.06 1:08.26

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Antaya, Layla G1 23.03

HYV-NE  8Koval, Emma H2 23.34

HYV-NE  8Havlak, Madeline J3 36.85

CLIP-NE  7Zhang, Annie4 44.53

HYV-NE  8Matos, Mia M--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Antaya, Layla G1 51.52

HYV-NE  8Koval, Emma H2 52.35

CLIP-NE  7Liu, Isabella S3 52.63

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M4 55.18

HYV-NE  8Havlak, Madeline J5 1:12.54

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Liu, Isabella S1 1:52.08

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  8Koval, Emma H1 20.70

HYV-NE  8Havlak, Madeline J2 35.51

CLIP-NE  7Zhang, Annie3 38.00

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  8Koval, Emma H1 49.74

CLIP-NE  7Liu, Isabella S2 55.29

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M1 1:38.27

45.02 53.25

CLIP-NE  7Liu, Isabella S2 1:40.69

51.87 48.82

CLIP-NE  8Antaya, Layla G3 1:41.81

52.11 49.70

CLIP-NE  7Zhang, Annie--- DQ

1:08.58 1:21.18

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Liu, Isabella S1 3:32.06

53.96 52.62 1:45.48

CLIP-NE  8Gorneault, Lilly M2 3:34.85

53.27 52.21 43.601:05.77

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Perry, Maddie G1 16.92

CLIP-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna A2 17.13

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire3 18.43

HRY-NE  9Greenlaw, Louisa B4 18.78

HYV-NE  9Moretz, Olivia H5 28.14

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 31.84

HYV-NE  9Ritchie, Juliana T2 32.90

CLIP-NE 10Nguyen, Mickayla H3 34.50

CLIP-NE 10Perry, Maddie G4 35.65

CLIP-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna A5 37.20

HYV-NE 10Langevin, Elleanna D6 38.94

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire7 40.93

HRY-NE  9Greenlaw, Louisa B8 42.84

HYV-NE 10Allen, Elizabeth A9 43.67

HYV-NE  9Moretz, Olivia H10 1:01.08

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 1:08.61

32.88 35.73

CLIP-NE 10Nguyen, Mickayla H2 1:17.32

36.18 41.14

HYV-NE 10Humber, Briella M3 1:19.38

36.34 43.04

CLIP-NE 10Perry, Maddie G4 1:22.55

HYV-NE 10Langevin, Elleanna D5 1:22.77

38.80 43.97

CLIP-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna A6 1:24.00

39.35 44.65

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire7 1:27.68

42.21 45.47

HYV-NE 10Allen, Elizabeth A8 1:38.59

47.35 51.24

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 2:27.46

34.00 38.30 37.2437.92

CLIP-NE 10Perry, Maddie G2 2:55.19

CLIP-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna A3 2:57.50

41.01 46.50 42.1247.87

HYV-NE 10Langevin, Elleanna D4 3:00.67

39.51 48.26 1:32.90

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire5 3:21.87

45.62 52.27 49.6654.32



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:18 AM  12/4/2023  Page 2

2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 6:28.32

35.07 39.29 39.6139.43

39.49 40.18 39.53 39.55

38.52 37.65

CLIP-NE 10Nguyen, Mickayla H2 7:33.60

37.32 44.97 46.6345.99

46.04 48.27 47.45 47.18

45.61 44.14

CLIP-NE 10Perry, Maddie G3 7:48.44

HYV-NE 10Havlak, Emily J4 7:58.68

40.87 46.93

50.22 49.00 48.59 48.53

49.87 45.09

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire5 8:34.88

43.47 50.00 53.9653.93

54.21 53.29 52.56 52.96

52.33 48.17

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Perry, Maddie G1 19.94

HYV-NE  9Moretz, Olivia H2 28.71

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 36.11

HYV-NE  9Ritchie, Juliana T2 37.63

HYV-NE 10Howard, Madeleine S3 37.77

CLIP-NE 10Nguyen, Mickayla H4 37.96

HYV-NE 10Humber, Briella M5 40.90

CLIP-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna A6 41.78

HYV-NE 10Langevin, Elleanna D7 42.34

CLIP-NE 10Perry, Maddie G8 42.80

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire9 43.90

HYV-NE 10Allen, Elizabeth A10 57.24

HYV-NE  9Moretz, Olivia H11 1:03.38

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 1:19.15

39.20 39.95

HYV-NE 10Howard, Madeleine S2 1:25.95

42.96 42.99

CLIP-NE 10Nguyen, Mickayla H3 1:29.12

43.21 45.91

CLIP-NE 10Perry, Maddie G4 1:31.81

CLIP-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna A5 1:39.43

49.55 49.88

HYV-NE 10Allen, Elizabeth A6 2:04.97

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire--- DQ

50.92 49.06

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Moretz, Olivia H1 39.73

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 41.61

HYV-NE 10Havlak, Emily J2 47.85

CLIP-NE 10Nguyen, Mickayla H3 47.99

HRY-NE  9Greenlaw, Louisa B4 55.78

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire5 56.64

HYV-NE 10Allen, Elizabeth A6 1:07.24

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 1:34.27

46.22 48.05

HYV-NE 10Havlak, Emily J2 1:40.29

46.23 54.06

CLIP-NE 10Nguyen, Mickayla H3 1:45.07

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Moretz, Olivia H1 32.78

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ritchie, Juliana T1 34.87

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M2 37.46

HYV-NE 10Howard, Madeleine S3 37.70

HYV-NE 10Humber, Briella M4 39.31

CLIP-NE 10Nguyen, Mickayla H5 39.72

CLIP-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna A6 41.25

HYV-NE 10Langevin, Elleanna D7 44.77

CLIP-NE 10Perry, Maddie G8 47.14

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire9 54.45

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ritchie, Juliana T1 1:29.86

38.54 51.32

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M2 1:29.88

42.92 46.96

HYV-NE 10Havlak, Emily J3 1:38.04

45.34 52.70

CLIP-NE 10Nguyen, Mickayla H4 1:38.15

44.98 53.17

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Nguyen, Mickayla H1 1:26.92

41.03 45.89

HYV-NE 10Langevin, Elleanna D2 1:34.06

CLIP-NE 10Perry, Maddie G3 1:41.39

48.00 53.39

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire4 1:46.20

51.78 54.42

HYV-NE 10Allen, Elizabeth A5 1:55.81

54.30 1:01.51

CLIP-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna A--- DQ

41.98 52.02

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Trinceri, Lilah M1 2:46.05

40.31 42.41 34.8948.44

HYV-NE 10Howard, Madeleine S2 3:02.59

40.13 47.79 41.1753.50

CLIP-NE 10Nguyen, Mickayla H3 3:12.45

45.09 48.39 41.7657.21

CLIP-NE  9Stiver-Bressler, Anna A4 3:24.50

46.66 48.49 1:49.35

CLIP-NE 10Perry, Maddie G5 3:32.06

51.20 52.09 43.961:04.81

CLIP-NE  9Zhang, Claire6 3:42.29

54.86 53.68 45.341:08.41

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 27.98

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K2 28.17

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A3 29.25

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M4 29.81

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L5 31.51

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K1 28.42 q

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R2 28.61 q

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A3 29.10 q

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M4 30.47 q

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L5 31.42 q

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C6 31.85

HYV-NE 11Cote, Shaina M7 33.30

ONE-NE 12Woodruff, Yuki8 37.16

HRY-NE 11Greenlaw, Eleanor J9 39.45

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WAVE-NE 12Salls, Charli H1 59.10

28.75 30.35

ONE-NE 11Albertson, Emory R2 1:01.08

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K3 1:01.65

30.04 31.61

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C4 1:02.99

30.06 32.93

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A5 1:04.38

31.79 32.59

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WAVE-NE 12Salls, Charli H1 1:00.51 q

29.25 31.26
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2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K2 1:01.34 q

29.85 31.49

ONE-NE 11Albertson, Emory R3 1:02.02 q

29.55 32.47

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A4 1:02.88 q

30.91 31.97

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C5 1:04.20 q

30.27 33.93

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L6 1:07.82

32.81 35.01

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C7 1:10.64

33.36 37.28

ONE-NE 11Farrar, Josefina E8 1:13.16

35.35 37.81

HYV-NE 11Cote, Shaina M9 1:14.17

HYV-NE 11Thomas, Cora R10 1:20.89

CLIP-NE 11Baker, Juliana G11 1:25.05

39.96 45.09

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K1 2:12.60

31.24 33.62 32.7335.01

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A2 2:14.27

31.64 33.86 33.9834.79

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L3 2:23.02

33.64 36.40 35.7637.22

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C4 2:34.17

33.36 39.02 40.5241.27

HYV-NE 11Cote, Shaina M5 2:35.35

35.54 39.63 39.3140.87

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K1 2:12.95 q

30.56 33.58 34.1334.68

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A2 2:13.84 q

31.28 33.60 34.2234.74

ONE-NE 11Albertson, Emory R3 2:19.03 q

32.90 34.98 35.0436.11

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L4 2:23.65 q

33.28 36.56 36.4237.39

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C5 2:34.59 q

33.55 38.88 40.6441.52

HYV-NE 11Cote, Shaina M6 2:39.49

35.75 40.89 1:22.85

CLIP-NE 11Baker, Juliana G7 3:12.60

42.76 50.68 47.8351.33

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A1 5:50.17

32.18 34.68 35.3935.38

36.16 36.03 35.59 35.79

35.15 33.82

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K2 5:50.23

32.25 34.48 35.7235.41

36.13 36.05 35.83 35.46

35.68 33.22

HYV-NE 11Van Duzer, Ari M3 6:31.57

34.33 40.18 41.2141.92

39.12 39.59 40.54 40.41

39.02 35.25

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C4 6:35.04

32.67 37.83 40.3139.67

40.83 41.19 41.41 41.47

40.38 39.28

HYV-NE 11Cote, Shaina M5 6:56.85

36.62 41.67 42.3442.24

43.02 43.48 43.04 43.24

42.45 38.75

CLIP-NE 11Baker, Juliana G6 8:14.24

41.89 49.78 50.7152.48

51.48 51.22 51.20 50.10

49.32 46.06

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ONE-NE 11Albertson, Emory R1 32.10

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L2 33.84

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C3 35.55

HYV-NE 11Cote, Shaina M4 35.98

ONE-NE 12Gubrium, Malin E5 36.33

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ONE-NE 11Albertson, Emory R1 32.34 q

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L2 34.63 q

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C3 35.59 q

ONE-NE 12Gubrium, Malin E4 36.76 q

HYV-NE 11Cote, Shaina M5 40.07 q

HYV-NE 11Thomas, Cora R6 40.64

ONE-NE 11Farrar, Josefina E7 41.54

CLIP-NE 11Baker, Juliana G8 47.02

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WAVE-NE 12Salls, Charli H1 1:07.87

33.25 34.62

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M2 1:10.73

34.44 36.29

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K3 1:12.39

34.61 37.78

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L4 1:12.65

35.76 36.89

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C5 1:16.87

37.47 39.40

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WAVE-NE 12Salls, Charli H1 1:10.27 q

34.30 35.97

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K2 1:11.72 q

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M3 1:12.10 q

35.18 36.92

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L4 1:14.77 q

37.25 37.52

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C5 1:16.22 q

37.04 39.18

ONE-NE 12Gubrium, Malin E6 1:18.49

38.34 40.15

HYV-NE 11Cote, Shaina M7 1:23.92

40.15 43.77

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WAVE-NE 12Salls, Charli H1 2:23.09

34.15 36.35 35.9636.63

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L2 2:27.76

35.70 37.48 36.5638.02

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M3 2:32.65

35.96 38.65 38.6939.35

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K4 2:36.87

36.07 39.46 39.8141.53

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C5 2:45.60

39.11 42.06 41.4243.01

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WAVE-NE 12Salls, Charli H1 2:29.48 q

35.47 38.29 37.3438.38

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L2 2:30.98 q

35.83 38.12 37.8939.14

ONE-NE 11Albertson, Emory R3 2:33.48 q

35.17 38.65 38.8540.81

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K4 2:34.05 q

36.20 39.20 38.1340.52

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M5 2:37.36 q

35.98 39.96 40.3541.07

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma C6 2:45.04

38.53 41.47 42.0043.04

ONE-NE 12Gubrium, Malin E7 2:48.76

40.44 42.97 41.7943.56
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2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WAVE-NE 12Salls, Charli H1 33.55

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C2 34.74

ONE-NE 12Gubrium, Malin E3 40.16

HYV-NE 11Cote, Shaina M4 48.38

HRY-NE 11Greenlaw, Eleanor J5 49.10

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C1 35.28 q

WAVE-NE 12Salls, Charli H2 35.34 q

ONE-NE 12Gubrium, Malin E3 40.17 q

ONE-NE 12Woodruff, Yuki4 43.60 q

HYV-NE 11Cote, Shaina M5 48.46 q

HRY-NE 11Greenlaw, Eleanor J6 49.68

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WAVE-NE 12Salls, Charli H1 1:13.74

34.46 39.28

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C2 1:18.16

36.64 41.52

ONE-NE 12Gubrium, Malin E3 1:27.42

41.37 46.05

CLIP-NE 11Baker, Juliana G4 1:46.55

50.82 55.73

HRY-NE 11Greenlaw, Eleanor J5 1:47.29

51.29 56.00

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WAVE-NE 12Salls, Charli H1 1:17.54 q

36.73 40.81

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C2 1:18.09 q

37.16 40.93

ONE-NE 12Gubrium, Malin E3 1:27.22 q

41.42 45.80

ONE-NE 12Woodruff, Yuki4 1:39.80 q

47.11 52.69

HRY-NE 11Greenlaw, Eleanor J5 1:49.73 q

53.01 56.72

CLIP-NE 11Baker, Juliana G6 1:53.87

54.80 59.07

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 11Van Duzer, Ari M1 3:15.95

42.82 51.60 50.4151.12

WAVE-NE 12Salls, Charli H--- DQ

36.70 40.97 41.3042.36

CLIP-NE 11Baker, Juliana G--- DQ

54.41 1:01.54 59.6159.54

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WAVE-NE 12Salls, Charli H1 2:48.04 q

37.73 43.44 43.1743.70

HYV-NE 11Van Duzer, Ari M2 3:17.91 q

44.49 52.08 48.9452.40

CLIP-NE 11Baker, Juliana G3 3:53.97 q

55.10 1:00.39 58.291:00.19

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 30.00

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M2 31.86

ONE-NE 11Albertson, Emory R3 31.88

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C4 32.45

ONE-NE 11Farrar, Josefina E5 35.98

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 29.77 q

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M2 31.75 q

ONE-NE 11Albertson, Emory R3 32.06 q

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C4 34.05 q

ONE-NE 11Farrar, Josefina E5 37.20 q

HYV-NE 11Thomas, Cora R6 46.04

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 1:05.54

30.95 34.59

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C2 1:10.94

33.52 37.42

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A3 1:16.64

35.99 40.65

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 1:06.47 q

31.76 34.71

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C2 1:12.91 q

34.22 38.69

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A3 1:17.44 q

36.50 40.94

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 2:25.08

32.73 36.37 37.8938.09

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M2 2:37.70

35.45 40.60 1:21.65

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A3 2:49.23

38.10 43.85 41.6945.59

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K4 2:59.43

37.38 45.18 48.7548.12

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 2:27.60 q

31.92 36.15 39.1440.39

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M2 2:40.63 q

36.36 40.40 41.9541.92

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A3 2:54.06 q

38.07 43.89 45.7846.32

CLIP-NE 12Cho, Elizabeth K4 3:00.92 q

37.58 45.88 48.2649.20

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 1:08.08

31.92 36.16

ONE-NE 11Albertson, Emory R2 1:09.66

32.11 37.55

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M3 1:12.13

33.75 38.38

HYV-NE 11Cote, Shaina M4 1:25.22

38.14 47.08

HRY-NE 11Greenlaw, Eleanor J5 1:35.75

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 1:10.20 q

31.95 38.25

ONE-NE 11Albertson, Emory R2 1:13.18 q

34.42 38.76

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M3 1:13.84 q

33.67 40.17

HYV-NE 11Cote, Shaina M4 1:24.27 q

38.33 45.94

HRY-NE 11Greenlaw, Eleanor J5 1:37.82 q

CLIP-NE 11Baker, Juliana G6 1:44.96

52.06 52.90
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2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 2:27.17

31.91 36.59 33.2045.47

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C2 2:31.66

33.56 40.14 35.3242.64

ONE-NE 12Gubrium, Malin E3 2:45.64

37.63 40.24 37.3750.40

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A4 2:46.75

38.17 39.41 33.5555.62

HYV-NE 11Van Duzer, Ari M5 2:50.69

34.13 46.67 38.4651.43

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 2:28.16 q

31.57 36.11 33.1747.31

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C2 2:37.11 q

34.66 41.20 37.8543.40

ONE-NE 12Gubrium, Malin E3 2:46.35 q

38.05 41.58 38.4648.26

CLIP-NE 11Kelly, Maeve A4 2:48.05 q

37.94 40.83 33.9655.32

HYV-NE 11Van Duzer, Ari M5 2:48.49 q

33.76 46.50 36.8351.40

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 12Keane, Saoirse R1 5:10.33

31.55 35.99 39.4139.00

47.66 47.02 35.68 34.02

HYV-NE 12Levreault, Nina C2 5:16.90

33.10 38.38 41.6340.62

42.67 45.28 38.64 36.58

HYV-NE 12Cordis, Olivia M3 5:22.59

34.44 38.26 40.9838.86

47.85 48.87 36.68 36.65

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Alexa L4 5:40.91

37.48 45.34 41.8342.23

48.86 51.64 37.46 36.07

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E1 6:28.53

34.69 38.10 39.4738.54

39.27 39.57 39.91 39.76

40.25 38.97

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S1 12:09.74

30.53 35.44 36.4736.56

36.93 36.55 37.59 37.23

37.63 37.31 36.65 37.63

38.10 36.76 38.18 36.98

37.84 36.66 35.31 33.39

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A2 12:09.95

32.34 35.94 36.8536.59

37.05 37.87 36.87 36.76

37.27 36.83 37.13 37.54

37.14 37.26 37.22 37.09

37.19 36.13 35.87 33.01

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M1 5:09.08

29.82 35.50 39.1336.72

44.50 48.00 39.03 36.38

HYV-NE 13Humber, Emmalyn C2 5:31.90

35.22 42.64 40.4741.34

47.27 46.89 39.20 38.87

 
Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Williams, Nahla M1 6:30.48

32.19 36.59 39.3938.81

40.95 41.40

39.81 38.78

 
Women 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 24Adams, Danica1 10:43.71

28.62 30.96 31.5731.35

31.66 31.54 31.78 31.75

31.87 32.32 32.46 33.69

33.29 33.57 32.78 33.38

32.92 33.18 32.79 32.23

 
Women 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Grzebieniowski, Emma K1 19:25.53

32.37 35.46 35.8935.27

35.98 35.92 35.56 35.36

35.88 36.23 35.18 35.53

35.32 35.46 35.46 35.93

35.80 35.59 35.23 35.10

35.31 35.24 35.43 35.13

35.70 35.69 34.97 34.85

35.03 35.54 35.59 34.98

33.55

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 16Zeppa, Isabella R1 25.19

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M2 25.89

HYV-NE 16Borsari, Nola V3 26.36

HYV-NE 17Riley, Amanda M4 26.92

WAVE-NE 17Anamisis, Julia D5 27.18

B - Final

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S6 27.12

HYV-NE 14Koval, Kathryn M7 27.22

WAVE-NE 13Marini, Morgan F8 27.75

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A9 28.33

HYV-NE 16Brown, Laura M10 28.94

C - Final

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E11 30.65

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 16Zeppa, Isabella R1 24.99 q

HYV-NE 16Borsari, Nola V2 26.50 q

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M3 26.57 q

HYV-NE 17Riley, Amanda M4 27.06 q

WAVE-NE 17Anamisis, Julia D5 27.29 q

HYV-NE 14Koval, Kathryn M6 27.34 q

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S7 27.42 q

WAVE-NE 13Marini, Morgan F8 27.67 q

HYV-NE 16Brown, Laura M9 28.88 q

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A10 29.21 q

CLIP-NE 15Williams, Nahla M11 29.33 q

HYV-NE 16Woods, Adaline R12 29.76 q

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E13 31.01 q

WAVE-NE 13Dansereau, Natalie14 31.18 q

WAVE-NE 13Slavin, Julia A15 33.33 q

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Rachel B16 34.84

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 16Zeppa, Isabella R1 54.08

26.16 27.92

HYV-NE 13Van Duzer, Joelle R2 54.68

26.25 28.43

HYV-NE 16Borsari, Nola V3 57.44

27.62 29.82

HYV-NE 17Riley, Amanda M4 59.08

28.78 30.30

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M5 59.73

28.62 31.11

B - Final

WAVE-NE 13Marini, Morgan F6 59.42

28.60 30.82

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S7 59.64

28.30 31.34

HYV-NE 14Muskus, Logan Q8 1:01.04

29.19 31.85

HYV-NE 16Woods, Adaline R9 1:03.95

30.46 33.49
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2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

HYV-NE 16Aldrich, Delaney V10 1:05.69

31.11 34.58

C - Final

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E11 1:06.31

31.91 34.40

HYV-NE 13Thomas, Addy R12 1:06.43

32.14 34.29

HYV-NE 13Toner, Lucy M13 1:07.59

32.51 35.08

WAVE-NE 13Dansereau, Natalie14 1:07.77

32.52 35.25

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 13Van Duzer, Joelle R1 54.30 q

26.20 28.10

HYV-NE 16Zeppa, Isabella R2 55.77 q

26.73 29.04

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M3 57.70 q

27.43 30.27

HYV-NE 16Borsari, Nola V4 59.16 q

28.56 30.60

HYV-NE 17Riley, Amanda M5 59.57 q

28.86 30.71

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S6 59.58 q

28.52 31.06

HYV-NE 14Muskus, Logan Q7 1:00.99 q

29.01 31.98

WAVE-NE 13Marini, Morgan F8 1:01.40 q

30.13 31.27

WAVE-NE 14Nubile, Megan G9 1:03.42 q

30.44 32.98

HYV-NE 16Woods, Adaline R10 1:03.71 q

30.63 33.08

HYV-NE 16Aldrich, Delaney V11 1:05.40 q

30.90 34.50

CLIP-NE 15Williams, Nahla M12 1:07.28 q

31.10 36.18

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E13 1:07.50 q

32.17 35.33

HYV-NE 13Toner, Lucy M14 1:07.86 q

31.96 35.90

HYV-NE 13Thomas, Addy R15 1:08.48 q

32.67 35.81

WAVE-NE 13Dansereau, Natalie16 1:12.46

35.88 36.58

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Rachel B17 1:17.69

37.11 40.58

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 16Zeppa, Isabella R1 2:02.64

25.97 29.85 33.5333.29

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S2 2:09.82

29.92 32.94 33.4433.52

CLIP-NE 15Grzebieniowski, Emma K3 2:10.67

30.46 32.68 33.4434.09

HYV-NE 16Woods, Adaline R4 2:14.33

30.49 34.12 34.1035.62

CLIP-NE 15Williams, Nahla M5 2:23.93

31.83 36.14 37.7138.25

B - Final

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E6 2:26.19

32.78 37.83 37.4838.10

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 16Zeppa, Isabella R1 2:03.67 q

28.01 31.55 31.3932.72

CLIP-NE 15Grzebieniowski, Emma K2 2:13.72 q

31.04 33.68 33.9935.01

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S3 2:14.23 q

30.85 34.52 34.4934.37

HYV-NE 16Woods, Adaline R4 2:16.65 q

32.20 34.98 33.8235.65

CLIP-NE 15Williams, Nahla M5 2:27.21 q

32.95 37.52 37.5939.15

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E6 2:27.90 q

33.63 37.90 37.9738.40

WAVE-NE 13Slavin, Julia A7 2:31.48 q

34.77 38.47 38.1040.14

WAVE-NE 13Dansereau, Natalie8 2:36.47 q

35.08 38.50 41.6341.26

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Rachel B9 2:59.53 q

40.10 45.83 1:33.60

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A1 5:42.88

32.28 34.97 35.5234.63

35.41 35.21 34.74 33.99

33.83 32.30

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M2 6:04.18

30.41 34.55 37.2135.27

39.19 38.84 39.29 38.06

37.73 33.63

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S3 6:04.34

32.68 37.51 37.8837.94

38.83 37.67 36.88 36.77

1:08.18

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 24Adams, Danica1 5:11.49 q

28.15 31.13 32.2331.76

31.73 31.68 31.55 31.56

1:01.70

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M2 5:53.22 q

29.15 32.29 35.9534.80

36.97 37.06 37.42 37.20

37.02 35.36

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S3 6:01.55 q

31.23 36.57 37.1638.14

37.44 37.19 36.82 37.63

35.19 34.18

HYV-NE 16Aldrich, Delaney V4 6:02.15 q

32.19 35.64 37.1136.38

37.12 37.12 37.06 37.20

36.77 35.56

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A5 6:04.82 q

32.65 36.09 37.6037.25

38.24 37.98 37.07 36.90

36.51 34.53

WAVE-NE 14Nubile, Megan G6 6:19.79 q

32.20 38.13 38.7938.79

38.30 38.94 39.26 38.80

39.16 37.42

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 14Koval, Kathryn M1 30.42

HYV-NE 17Riley, Amanda M2 30.73

HYV-NE 13Humber, Emmalyn C3 33.52

CLIP-NE 15Williams, Nahla M4 33.65

HYV-NE 13Thomas, Addy R5 35.81

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 17Riley, Amanda M1 30.89 q

HYV-NE 14Koval, Kathryn M2 31.06 q

CLIP-NE 15Williams, Nahla M3 32.53 q

HYV-NE 13Humber, Emmalyn C4 34.14 q

WAVE-NE 14Nubile, Megan G5 34.88 q

HYV-NE 13Thomas, Addy R6 36.56 q

WAVE-NE 13Slavin, Julia A7 39.89 q

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 16Zeppa, Isabella R1 1:00.71

28.95 31.76

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M2 1:03.73

30.35 33.38
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Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
A - Final ...   (Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back)

HYV-NE 16Bulatewicz, Gabriella3 1:04.38

30.64 33.74

HYV-NE 17Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V4 1:04.90

31.35 33.55

WAVE-NE 13Marini, Morgan F5 1:06.22

32.36 33.86

B - Final

HYV-NE 14Koval, Kathryn M6 1:08.74

33.14 35.60

CLIP-NE 15Williams, Nahla M7 1:13.46

34.78 38.68

HYV-NE 16Woods, Adaline R8 1:16.71

37.48 39.23

HYV-NE 13Toner, Lucy M9 1:17.29

WAVE-NE 13Dansereau, Natalie10 1:23.01

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 16Zeppa, Isabella R1 1:01.76 q

30.00 31.76

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M2 1:03.43 q

30.04 33.39

HYV-NE 16Bulatewicz, Gabriella3 1:05.74 q

31.20 34.54

HYV-NE 17Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V4 1:07.29 q

33.13 34.16

WAVE-NE 13Marini, Morgan F5 1:07.88 q

33.53 34.35

HYV-NE 14Koval, Kathryn M6 1:09.59 q

33.84 35.75

CLIP-NE 15Williams, Nahla M7 1:13.19 q

34.52 38.67

HYV-NE 13Toner, Lucy M8 1:16.11 q

36.96 39.15

HYV-NE 16Woods, Adaline R9 1:17.38 q

38.01 39.37

WAVE-NE 13Dansereau, Natalie10 1:24.44 q

40.88 43.56

WAVE-NE 13Slavin, Julia A11 1:30.31 q

42.79 47.52

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Rachel B12 1:40.84 q

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A1 2:20.54

33.51 35.52 35.1836.33

WAVE-NE 17Anamisis, Julia D2 2:21.55

33.58 35.56 36.1136.30

CLIP-NE 15Grzebieniowski, Emma K3 2:24.54

34.78 36.08 35.9937.69

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 24Adams, Danica1 2:07.83 q

29.69 32.25 32.8333.06

HYV-NE 16Zeppa, Isabella R2 2:17.84 q

32.72 35.13 34.5535.44

WAVE-NE 17Anamisis, Julia D3 2:23.93 q

34.94 36.47 36.1136.41

CLIP-NE 15Grzebieniowski, Emma K4 2:24.19 q

35.47 36.76 35.5736.39

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A5 2:32.08 q

36.17 38.51 38.7638.64

WAVE-NE 13Dansereau, Natalie6 3:01.15 q

42.56 46.09 1:32.50

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 17Riley, Amanda M1 33.43

WAVE-NE 17Anamisis, Julia D2 34.64

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 17Riley, Amanda M1 33.55 q

WAVE-NE 17Anamisis, Julia D2 35.63 q

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 16Aldrich, Delaney V1 1:11.54

33.66 37.88

HYV-NE 17Riley, Amanda M2 1:12.14

34.02 38.12

CLIP-NE 15Williams, Nahla M3 1:34.56

43.99 50.57

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 16Aldrich, Delaney V1 1:11.66 q

33.89 37.77

HYV-NE 17Riley, Amanda M2 1:13.46 q

34.48 38.98

CLIP-NE 15Williams, Nahla M3 1:35.12 q

WAVE-NE 13Slavin, Julia A4 1:36.44 q

45.76 50.68

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 13Van Duzer, Joelle R1 2:36.25

34.91 40.64 40.5140.19

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S2 3:02.02

40.95 45.62 47.7147.74

WAVE-NE 13Dansereau, Natalie3 3:21.18

45.11 51.01 1:45.06

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 13Van Duzer, Joelle R1 2:35.41 q

35.71 40.69 39.9139.10

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S2 3:00.09 q

40.25 47.03 46.1346.68

WAVE-NE 13Dansereau, Natalie3 3:19.83 q

44.42 49.87 53.4152.13

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 13Van Duzer, Joelle R1 27.61

HYV-NE 16Borsari, Nola V2 28.90

HYV-NE 17Riley, Amanda M3 29.36

HYV-NE 14Koval, Kathryn M4 30.33

HYV-NE 14Muskus, Logan Q5 30.92

B - Final

HYV-NE 13Humber, Emmalyn C6 31.40

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E7 32.71

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 13Van Duzer, Joelle R1 27.67 q

HYV-NE 17Riley, Amanda M2 29.49 q

HYV-NE 16Borsari, Nola V3 29.85 q

HYV-NE 14Muskus, Logan Q4 30.64 q

HYV-NE 14Koval, Kathryn M5 31.10 q

HYV-NE 13Humber, Emmalyn C6 32.19 q

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E7 33.77 q

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M1 1:03.80

29.07 34.73

HYV-NE 16Brown, Laura M2 1:06.09

30.69 35.40

WAVE-NE 13Marini, Morgan F3 1:07.98

31.01 36.97

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A4 1:08.51

32.23 36.28

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S5 1:11.60

34.41 37.19

B - Final

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E6 1:18.57

36.00 42.57
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Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 14Ortega, Chelsea M1 1:04.06 q

29.36 34.70

HYV-NE 16Brown, Laura M2 1:06.46 q

30.50 35.96

WAVE-NE 13Marini, Morgan F3 1:07.68 q

31.33 36.35

CLIP-NE 13Euber, Caroline S4 1:13.05 q

32.75 40.30

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A5 1:13.64 q

34.74 38.90

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E6 1:17.97 q

36.16 41.81

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A1 2:28.24

33.39 38.02 38.2838.55

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 17Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V1 2:27.96 q

32.20 37.82 39.1538.79

HYV-NE 16Bulatewicz, Gabriella2 2:30.42 q

31.84 36.67 40.9640.95

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A3 2:37.62 q

35.70 39.84 40.5941.49

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 16Brown, Laura M1 1:11.22

33.07 38.15

HYV-NE 16Woods, Adaline R2 1:15.46

36.65 38.81

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 16Brown, Laura M1 1:11.06 q

33.05 38.01

HYV-NE 16Woods, Adaline R2 1:17.22 q

37.52 39.70

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Rachel B3 1:29.07 q

43.92 45.15

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 17Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V1 2:20.90

31.13 33.56 33.4642.75

WAVE-NE 13Marini, Morgan F2 2:23.21

30.91 36.63 32.9442.73

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A3 2:29.16

32.94 36.97 32.8646.39

HYV-NE 13Humber, Emmalyn C4 2:33.66

33.58 38.84 35.2545.99

B - Final

HYV-NE 13Toner, Lucy M6 2:46.70

39.40 39.37 37.4550.48

HYV-NE 13Thomas, Addy R7 2:51.35

38.35 41.71 34.7856.51

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E8 2:52.41

37.03 43.41 37.2954.68

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 16Zeppa, Isabella R1 2:25.70 q

30.33 38.61 32.9443.82

HYV-NE 17Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V2 2:26.11 q

31.70 36.19 34.4443.78

WAVE-NE 13Marini, Morgan F3 2:27.90 q

32.63 37.04 34.4643.77

CLIP-NE 14Goncalves, Ari A4 2:37.29 q

34.82 39.16 34.6448.67

HYV-NE 14Muskus, Logan Q5 2:40.18 q

33.47 39.70 37.9549.06

HYV-NE 13Humber, Emmalyn C6 2:40.94 q

35.42 40.78 37.8846.86

HYV-NE 13Cote, Siobhan E7 2:49.32 q

35.49 42.93 38.4352.47

HYV-NE 13Toner, Lucy M8 2:50.88 q

39.46 42.48 1:28.94

HYV-NE 13Thomas, Addy R9 2:52.76 q

39.87 42.17 36.2454.48

WAVE-NE 13Slavin, Julia A10 3:02.59 q

38.54 50.38 41.5752.10

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Rachel B11 3:23.80 q

49.61 52.61 1:41.58

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WAVE-NE 13Marini, Morgan F1 5:10.51

33.22 38.97 38.3740.15

44.92 44.53 35.87 34.48

CLIP-NE 15Grzebieniowski, Emma K2 5:16.91

34.65 40.65 39.0939.70

45.88 47.61 35.55 33.78

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-NE 24Adams, Danica1 4:51.67 q

29.93 35.10 36.0037.90

44.26 44.21 32.75 31.52

WAVE-NE 13Marini, Morgan F2 5:10.05 q

33.05 39.73 38.3038.89

44.65 44.78 36.23 34.42

CLIP-NE 15Grzebieniowski, Emma K3 5:23.07 q

35.67 42.17 39.6639.73

47.75 48.54 35.16 34.39

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S1 14.92

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y2 25.31

CLIP-NE  7Mimaki, James C3 27.72

CLIP-NE  6Kelly, Nolan P4 28.69

CLIP-NE  5Zhao, Brandon Y5 45.04

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y1 55.56

CLIP-NE  7Mimaki, James C2 1:03.20

CLIP-NE  5Zhao, Brandon Y3 1:46.68

CLIP-NE  6Kelly, Nolan P--- DNF

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:11.12

33.78 37.34

HYV-NE  8Howard, Andrew S2 1:42.73

48.92 53.81

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y3 2:12.99

1:02.23 1:10.76

CLIP-NE  7Mimaki, James C4 2:22.10

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S1 2:37.05

34.84 40.03 39.9542.23

 
Boys 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S1 6:50.74

35.54 40.30 41.9241.73

42.28 41.78 42.57 42.49

42.79 39.34

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Mimaki, James C1 26.71

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y2 28.12

CLIP-NE  6Kelly, Nolan P3 29.47

CLIP-NE  5Zhao, Brandon Y4 37.70

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S1 37.83

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y2 57.85

HYV-NE  8Howard, Andrew S3 59.14

CLIP-NE  7Mimaki, James C4 1:01.79

CLIP-NE  6Kelly, Nolan P5 1:01.92

CLIP-NE  5Zhao, Brandon Y6 1:26.78
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2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:22.06

40.23 41.83

CLIP-NE  7Mimaki, James C2 2:08.92

1:05.38 1:03.54

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y3 2:12.76

1:02.71 1:10.05

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  8Howard, Andrew S1 22.95

CLIP-NE  7Mimaki, James C--- DQ

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S1 45.66

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y2 1:09.99

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:39.73

47.46 52.27

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  8Howard, Andrew S1 27.72

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Kenneth Y2 34.01

CLIP-NE  7Mimaki, James C3 44.45

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:24.42

39.22 45.20

CLIP-NE  7Mimaki, James C--- DQ

1:20.26 1:26.44

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Lemke, Kamdyn S1 3:00.16

41.63 42.49 39.5456.50

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 10Sidorovnin, Nicholas1 16.16

CLIP-NE  9Cardillo, Nicolas A2 19.45

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J3 20.81

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R4 24.42

CLIP-NE  9Tsien, Sammy W5 31.07

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ryczek, Oscar E1 31.80

WAVE-NE 10Sidorovnin, Nicholas2 36.19

HYV-NE  9Hamilton, Ian R3 36.32

HYV-NE  9Cordis, Jack H4 37.69

HYV-NE 10Mayotte, Reid E5 42.16

HYV-NE  9Keane, Eamonn A6 42.39

CLIP-NE  9Cardillo, Nicolas A7 43.35

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J8 46.67

HYV-NE 10Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B9 48.93

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R10 55.82

CLIP-NE  9Tsien, Sammy W11 1:03.78

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Hamilton, Ian R1 1:18.41

36.71 41.70

WAVE-NE 10Sidorovnin, Nicholas2 1:25.23

HYV-NE  9Cordis, Jack H3 1:26.18

40.71 45.47

HYV-NE  9Van Duzer, Liam R4 1:34.01

43.53 50.48

HYV-NE 10Mayotte, Reid E5 1:36.56

45.25 51.31

HYV-NE 10Lacasse, Samuel M6 1:42.58

CLIP-NE  9Cardillo, Nicolas A7 1:44.28

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J8 1:45.37

49.51 55.86

HYV-NE 10Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B9 1:56.66

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R10 2:03.64

CLIP-NE  9Tsien, Sammy W11 2:16.40

CLIP-NE  9Kaplish, Ayush12 2:49.23

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 10Sidorovnin, Nicholas1 2:58.13

40.77 46.04 43.7147.61

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J2 3:44.66

50.76 58.63 54.941:00.33

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Cordis, Jack H1 7:39.20

40.22 46.37 45.4747.05

46.67 46.83 48.23 45.68

47.11 45.57

 
Boys 9-10 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ryczek, Oscar E1 14:09.66

37.67 41.51 43.1142.42

42.58 42.58 43.45 43.83

43.99 42.96

42.41 42.73 43.65 42.59

43.00 41.87 42.45 39.49

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-NE 10Sidorovnin, Nicholas1 21.73

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J2 22.21

CLIP-NE  9Cardillo, Nicolas A3 24.50

HYV-NE 10Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B4 28.76

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R5 28.78

CLIP-NE  9Tsien, Sammy W6 31.34

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ryczek, Oscar E1 37.13

HYV-NE  9Hamilton, Ian R2 40.20

HYV-NE  9Van Duzer, Liam R3 45.18

WAVE-NE 10Sidorovnin, Nicholas4 45.76

HYV-NE  9Keane, Eamonn A5 47.19

HYV-NE 10Mayotte, Reid E6 47.27

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J7 52.40

HYV-NE 10Lacasse, Samuel M8 53.63

CLIP-NE  9Cardillo, Nicolas A9 57.94

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R10 1:00.76

CLIP-NE  9Tsien, Sammy W11 1:03.56

CLIP-NE  9Kaplish, Ayush12 1:05.56

HYV-NE 10Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B13 1:06.20

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Cordis, Jack H1 1:31.83

45.03 46.80

WAVE-NE 10Sidorovnin, Nicholas2 1:41.88

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J3 1:55.36

55.64 59.72

HYV-NE 10Lacasse, Samuel M4 1:56.84

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R5 2:23.46

CLIP-NE  9Kaplish, Ayush6 2:26.47

1:08.42 1:18.05

CLIP-NE  9Tsien, Sammy W7 2:27.82

1:08.88 1:18.94

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Mayotte, Reid E1 26.43

HYV-NE 10Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B2 38.99

CLIP-NE  9Tsien, Sammy W3 41.14

CLIP-NE  9Cardillo, Nicolas A4 48.23

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R5 49.33

CLIP-NE  9Kaplish, Ayush--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Hamilton, Ian R1 45.89

HYV-NE  9Keane, Eamonn A2 52.30

HYV-NE 10Mayotte, Reid E3 59.89

HYV-NE 10Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B4 1:13.42

CLIP-NE  9Tsien, Sammy W5 1:23.18

CLIP-NE  9Cardillo, Nicolas A6 1:32.35

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Cordis, Jack H1 1:48.55

52.26 56.29

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J1 24.38
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2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
(Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly)

CLIP-NE  9Cardillo, Nicolas A2 30.83

CLIP-NE  9Kaplish, Ayush--- DQ

CLIP-NE  9Tsien, Sammy W--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ryczek, Oscar E1 35.23

HYV-NE  9Hamilton, Ian R2 38.81

WAVE-NE 10Sidorovnin, Nicholas3 49.29

HYV-NE  9Cordis, Jack H4 51.22

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J5 57.77

HYV-NE  9Van Duzer, Liam R6 57.98

CLIP-NE  9Cardillo, Nicolas A7 1:14.40

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ryczek, Oscar E1 1:18.41

37.34 41.07

HYV-NE  9Hamilton, Ian R2 1:26.09

41.16 44.93

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ryczek, Oscar E1 1:20.20

36.93 43.27

HYV-NE  9Hamilton, Ian R2 1:25.21

40.33 44.88

HYV-NE  9Cordis, Jack H3 1:34.39

47.69 46.70

HYV-NE  9Keane, Eamonn A4 1:43.73

HYV-NE 10Mayotte, Reid E5 1:48.51

52.25 56.26

CLIP-NE  9Kelly, Dylan J6 1:54.99

53.19 1:01.80

CLIP-NE  9Cardillo, Nicolas A7 2:20.21

1:02.21 1:18.00

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R8 2:33.72

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE  9Ryczek, Oscar E1 2:46.37

37.41 43.42 34.2251.32

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 12Monge, Levi I1 32.15

HRY-NE 11Dowsett, Henry W2 32.51

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D3 34.36

HYV-NE 11Green, Xavier D4 38.66

WAVE-NE 11Shtrom, Maximilian5 42.49

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HRY-NE 11Dowsett, Henry W1 32.57 q

HYV-NE 12Monge, Levi I2 32.60 q

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D3 33.97 q

HYV-NE 11Green, Xavier D4 40.88 q

WAVE-NE 11Shtrom, Maximilian5 43.34 q

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ONE-NE 12Halasz, Lewin J1 1:07.71

32.72 34.99

HYV-NE 12Monge, Levi I2 1:11.18

34.24 36.94

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R3 1:11.43

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D4 1:14.58

35.89 38.69

HYV-NE 11Green, Xavier D5 1:25.10

41.36 43.74

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ONE-NE 12Halasz, Lewin J1 1:07.54 q

32.44 35.10

HYV-NE 12Monge, Levi I2 1:11.43 q

34.23 37.20

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R3 1:11.84 q

34.35 37.49

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D4 1:14.69 q

35.60 39.09

HYV-NE 11Green, Xavier D5 1:27.60 q

42.47 45.13

WAVE-NE 11Shtrom, Maximilian6 1:32.39

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 12Monge, Levi I1 2:32.86

34.36 38.59 40.3539.56

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D2 2:37.73

36.06 39.19 41.1141.37

HYV-NE 11Green, Xavier D3 3:12.18

43.64 48.62 48.5551.37

WAVE-NE 11Shtrom, Maximilian4 3:15.78

45.82 51.03 47.5951.34

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 12Monge, Levi I1 2:35.47 q

36.29 39.48 38.6141.09

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D2 2:36.57 q

36.55 40.21 38.7741.04

HYV-NE 11Green, Xavier D3 3:07.58 q

42.86 47.53 46.4950.70

CLIP-NE 12Bhatnagar, N/A N4 3:19.64 q

43.28 53.22 50.1253.02

WAVE-NE 11Shtrom, Maximilian5 3:20.39 q

47.10 53.40 46.0853.81

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ONE-NE 12Halasz, Lewin J1 34.11

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R2 36.85

HYV-NE 12Monge, Levi I3 38.67

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A4 40.26

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D5 41.01

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ONE-NE 12Halasz, Lewin J1 35.60 q

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R2 36.13 q

HYV-NE 12Monge, Levi I3 39.08 q

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A4 40.46 q

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D5 41.22 q

HYV-NE 11Green, Xavier D6 46.43

CLIP-NE 12Bhatnagar, N/A N7 46.64

WAVE-NE 11Shtrom, Maximilian8 47.67

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ONE-NE 12Halasz, Lewin J1 1:19.93

38.24 41.69

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R2 1:21.40

39.53 41.87

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A3 1:25.38

40.94 44.44

HYV-NE 12Monge, Levi I4 1:25.55

41.28 44.27

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D5 1:27.66

42.27 45.39

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ONE-NE 12Halasz, Lewin J1 1:18.97 q

39.16 39.81

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R2 1:20.44 q

38.83 41.61

HYV-NE 12Monge, Levi I3 1:25.66 q

41.82 43.84

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A4 1:30.66 q

43.80 46.86

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D5 1:31.28 q

45.21 46.07

HYV-NE 11Green, Xavier D6 1:43.75

50.51 53.24

WAVE-NE 11Shtrom, Maximilian7 1:44.63
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2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A1 3:00.42

42.77 46.42 44.4146.82

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A1 3:06.12 q

43.88 49.69 43.7448.81

CLIP-NE 12Bhatnagar, N/A N2 3:36.38 q

50.49 55.88 53.4256.59

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R1 43.91

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A2 45.11

HRY-NE 11Dowsett, Henry W3 47.04

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D4 48.52

WAVE-NE 11Shtrom, Maximilian5 49.26

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R1 44.54 q

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A2 45.47 q

HRY-NE 11Dowsett, Henry W3 47.40 q

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D4 48.41 q

WAVE-NE 11Shtrom, Maximilian5 52.53 q

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A1 1:39.47

47.00 52.47

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D2 1:48.82

50.28 58.54

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A1 1:37.64 q

46.38 51.26

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D2 1:45.96 q

48.96 57.00

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A1 3:28.98

47.25 52.45 53.5855.70

CLIP-NE 12Bhatnagar, N/A N2 4:13.84

58.59 1:04.46 1:03.351:07.44

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 11Antaya, Jaxon A1 3:29.67 q

47.81 52.85 52.6656.35

CLIP-NE 12Bhatnagar, N/A N2 4:11.18 q

58.40 1:03.57 1:02.151:07.06

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R1 1:27.17

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R1 1:31.75 q

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R1 1:19.00

36.64 42.36

HYV-NE 12Monge, Levi I2 1:21.08

39.71 41.37

WAVE-NE 11Shtrom, Maximilian3 1:47.83

51.57 56.26

HYV-NE 11Green, Xavier D4 1:50.48

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R1 1:20.02 q

36.88 43.14

HYV-NE 12Monge, Levi I2 1:20.50 q

38.98 41.52

CLIP-NE 12Bhatnagar, N/A N3 1:45.38 q

51.07 54.31

HYV-NE 11Green, Xavier D4 1:47.01 q

50.61 56.40

WAVE-NE 11Shtrom, Maximilian5 1:47.65 q

52.35 55.30

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R1 2:55.97

39.29 44.85 38.4153.42

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D2 3:20.76

43.46 55.87 41.9359.50

CLIP-NE 12Bhatnagar, N/A N3 3:42.51

51.29 55.15 51.311:04.76

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Jake R1 2:55.03 q

40.18 43.90 1:30.95

HYV-NE 11Smith, Ryan D2 3:11.36 q

42.53 47.48 40.951:00.40

CLIP-NE 12Bhatnagar, N/A N3 3:35.64 q

52.01 53.38 50.211:00.04

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T1 5:57.31

31.31 35.44 35.9635.88

36.10 36.19 36.44 37.00

37.38 35.61

 
Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Evan D1 5:49.98

30.72 34.92 36.2935.61

36.04 36.14 36.22 36.12

35.38 32.54

 
Men 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A1 10:31.59

29.22 30.48 31.3031.80

31.36 31.30 31.73 31.80

31.29 31.44 32.20 32.38

31.56 32.07 31.58 31.24

31.60 32.67 32.91 31.66

HYV-NE 15Riley, Adam R2 11:05.64

30.61 32.71 33.3633.48

33.43 33.50 33.43 33.51

33.73 33.77 33.60 33.55

33.52 33.52 33.51 33.65

33.29 33.69 33.23 32.55

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L3 11:27.70

28.59 31.77 32.9132.70

32.90 33.27 34.04 34.70

35.17 35.83 34.98 35.35

35.71 35.93 36.15 36.14

35.34 35.88 35.49 34.85

 
Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G1 19:14.75

30.63 34.60 35.8135.59

35.17 35.80 35.48 35.71

34.87 34.96 35.38 36.03

35.43 34.69 35.30 34.87

35.35 34.96 35.08 35.84

34.46 34.33 35.84 34.67

35.06 35.20 34.76 34.99

35.70 35.36 35.29 34.92

32.62
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2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
 
Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S1 4:57.39

30.24 34.68 39.2339.83

44.00 41.65 34.16 33.60

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L1 24.02

HYV-NE 16Hannon, Reilly M2 24.26

HYV-NE 15Salloum, Ibrahim M3 24.98

HYV-NE 15Riley, Adam R4 25.49

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S5 25.64

B - Final

HYV-NE 16Plotniak, Steven J6 25.56

HYV-NE 15Dragon, Drake R7 26.70

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T8 27.32

HYV-NE 13Mayotte, Cole T9 29.00

HYV-NE 14Phillips, Camden A10 29.19

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L1 23.71 q

HYV-NE 16Hannon, Reilly M2 24.19 q

HYV-NE 15Salloum, Ibrahim M3 25.36 q

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S4 25.49 q

HYV-NE 15Riley, Adam R5 25.88 q

HYV-NE 14Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F6 26.01 q

WAVE-NE 14Shtrom, Ivan7 26.16 q

HYV-NE 14Bulatewicz, Leo8 26.24 q

HYV-NE 16Plotniak, Steven J9 26.41 q

HYV-NE 15Dragon, Drake R10 26.54 q

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Evan D11 26.96 q

ONE-NE 13Castenson, Soren M12 27.06 q

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T13 27.69 q

HYV-NE 14Phillips, Camden A14 28.80 q

HYV-NE 13Mayotte, Cole T15 29.42 q

WAVE-NE 13McAvoy, Brennan C16 29.66

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L1 50.84

24.31 26.53

HYV-NE 16Hannon, Reilly M2 54.54

26.38 28.16

HYV-NE 15Salloum, Ibrahim M3 54.60

26.36 28.24

HYV-NE 15Riley, Adam R4 55.29

26.98 28.31

WAVE-NE 14Shtrom, Ivan5 55.40

26.61 28.79

B - Final

HYV-NE 14Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F6 55.84

26.99 28.85

HYV-NE 14Bulatewicz, Leo7 56.38

27.14 29.24

HYV-NE 15Dragon, Drake R8 57.19

27.16 30.03

HYV-NE 15Lee, Wyatt G9 57.68

27.36 30.32

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Evan D10 1:00.64

28.73 31.91

C - Final

ONE-NE 13Castenson, Soren M11 1:00.16

28.24 31.92

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T12 1:01.03

29.11 31.92

HYV-NE 14Phillips, Camden A13 1:05.25

31.18 34.07

WAVE-NE 13McAvoy, Brennan C14 1:05.54

30.61 34.93

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L1 50.84 q

24.23 26.61

HYV-NE 15Salloum, Ibrahim M2 55.18 q

26.92 28.26

HYV-NE 15Riley, Adam R3 55.55 q

27.24 28.31

HYV-NE 16Hannon, Reilly M4 55.68 q

27.12 28.56

WAVE-NE 14Shtrom, Ivan5 56.17 q

27.16 29.01

HYV-NE 14Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F6 56.52 q

27.38 29.14

HYV-NE 14Bulatewicz, Leo7 57.46 q

26.96 30.50

HYV-NE 15Dragon, Drake R8 57.86 q

26.99 30.87

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Evan D9 58.07 q

27.95 30.12

HYV-NE 15Lee, Wyatt G10 58.40 q

27.79 30.61

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G11 59.93 q

28.45 31.48

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T12 1:01.53 q

29.58 31.95

ONE-NE 13Castenson, Soren M13 1:01.72 q

HYV-NE 14Phillips, Camden A14 1:02.80 q

29.38 33.42

WAVE-NE 13McAvoy, Brennan C15 1:06.75 q

31.30 35.45

HYV-NE 13Howard, Luke S16 1:17.58

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A1 1:54.27

26.72 28.81 29.2029.54

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L2 1:55.92

26.63 29.34 29.5530.40

HYV-NE 15Salloum, Ibrahim M3 1:58.48

26.91 29.96 30.2231.39

HYV-NE 15Riley, Adam R4 2:01.17

28.24 30.35 31.1931.39

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T5 2:14.65

30.59 34.28 34.6335.15

B - Final

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G6 2:11.53

29.87 33.07 34.2134.38

HYV-NE 14Phillips, Camden A7 2:18.11

30.26 35.69 35.8236.34

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L1 1:55.32 q

26.47 28.92 30.0229.91

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A2 1:55.88 q

26.81 29.04 29.6730.36

HYV-NE 15Salloum, Ibrahim M3 2:00.40 q

27.63 29.99 31.1131.67

HYV-NE 15Riley, Adam R4 2:02.38 q

28.73 31.02 31.0631.57

HYV-NE 16Hannon, Reilly M5 2:03.95 q

27.85 31.63 31.3833.09

HYV-NE 15Dragon, Drake R6 2:05.29 q

27.79 31.10 33.0733.33

WAVE-NE 14Shtrom, Ivan7 2:06.79 q

28.86 32.39 32.3533.19

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T8 2:14.91 q

30.80 34.56 34.2935.26

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G9 2:15.72 q

30.83 34.16 35.1235.61

HYV-NE 14Phillips, Camden A10 2:17.02 q

30.29 34.79 35.6936.25

ONE-NE 13Castenson, Soren M11 2:25.91 q

34.89 38.41 34.8437.77

WAVE-NE 13McAvoy, Brennan C12 2:30.18 q

33.94 38.63 37.8539.76

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A1 5:01.07

26.92 29.11 29.7230.31

30.32 31.05 31.55 31.06

31.03 30.00
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2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
A - Final ...   (Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free)

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L2 5:28.13

28.58 32.39 33.9034.06

34.42 34.14 33.99 33.47

31.98 31.20

HYV-NE 16Hannon, Reilly M3 5:30.52

28.57 31.00 34.2333.49

34.49 34.45 34.19 34.54

33.21 32.35

WAVE-NE 14Shtrom, Ivan4 5:40.40

30.17 33.42 34.5234.51

34.66 34.78 35.45 35.40

35.64 31.85

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G5 5:48.26

30.64 33.98 34.3235.11

34.84 35.53 35.43 36.11

36.15 36.15

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A1 5:10.91 q

27.82 30.52 31.8731.14

31.60 31.40 31.53 32.18

31.91 30.94

HYV-NE 15Riley, Adam R2 5:17.07 q

29.99 32.32 32.0732.20

32.11 31.88 31.58 31.73

31.89 31.30

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L3 5:19.34 q

28.26 31.41 32.4632.02

32.46 32.57 32.77 32.94

32.55 31.90

HYV-NE 16Hannon, Reilly M4 5:27.13 q

30.42 32.56 32.5232.30

32.64 32.30 33.92 34.71

34.75 31.01

WAVE-NE 14Shtrom, Ivan5 5:38.85 q

30.46 33.36 33.7833.26

34.75 35.11 34.87 35.75

34.98 32.53

HYV-NE 15Dragon, Drake R6 5:42.41 q

28.81 32.32 35.1333.88

35.35 35.75 35.84 35.63

35.53 34.17

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G7 5:52.10 q

30.54 32.45 35.6033.65

35.47 37.07 37.08 37.62

36.80 35.82

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S8 5:53.02 q

30.09 34.31 35.8035.64

36.29 36.30 36.58 36.35

36.13 35.53

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 16Plotniak, Steven J1 30.75

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 16Plotniak, Steven J1 31.54 q

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 14Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F1 1:01.84

30.38 31.46

HYV-NE 15Salloum, Ibrahim M2 1:05.69

32.38 33.31

HYV-NE 15Lee, Wyatt G3 1:06.11

32.15 33.96

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G4 1:09.52

33.19 36.33

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Evan D5 1:14.89

35.31 39.58

B - Final

WAVE-NE 14Shtrom, Ivan6 1:11.05

34.76 36.29

HYV-NE 13Mayotte, Cole T7 1:11.42

35.16 36.26

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T8 1:12.00

ONE-NE 13Castenson, Soren M9 1:15.42

35.95 39.47

WAVE-NE 13McAvoy, Brennan C10 1:22.04

40.05 41.99

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 14Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F1 1:02.29 q

30.52 31.77

HYV-NE 15Lee, Wyatt G2 1:06.42 q

32.56 33.86

HYV-NE 15Salloum, Ibrahim M3 1:08.26 q

33.33 34.93

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Evan D4 1:08.45 q

33.21 35.24

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G5 1:08.66 q

32.69 35.97

WAVE-NE 14Shtrom, Ivan6 1:08.87 q

33.88 34.99

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T7 1:12.41 q

HYV-NE 13Mayotte, Cole T8 1:12.62 q

35.57 37.05

ONE-NE 13Castenson, Soren M9 1:18.18 q

37.16 41.02

WAVE-NE 13McAvoy, Brennan C10 1:23.30 q

39.66 43.64

HYV-NE 13Howard, Luke S11 1:29.50 q

43.00 46.50

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:03.65

29.25 30.78 31.9631.66

HYV-NE 14Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F2 2:09.82

30.34 31.87 34.4133.20

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G3 2:31.78

34.76 38.45 39.2739.30

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T4 2:33.94

1:15.29 38.55

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:05.40 q

29.51 31.49 32.0032.40

HYV-NE 14Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F2 2:09.13 q

29.84 31.32 34.4333.54

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G3 2:31.14 q

36.47 37.70 38.4138.56

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Evan D4 2:33.99 q

34.70 39.65 39.2340.41

HYV-NE 13McCarthy, Shawn T5 2:36.31 q

37.76 1:58.55

WAVE-NE 13McAvoy, Brennan C6 2:55.24 q

41.58 45.93 1:27.73

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S1 30.70

HYV-NE 16Plotniak, Steven J2 35.98

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S1 31.13 q

HYV-NE 14Bulatewicz, Leo2 32.85 q

HYV-NE 16Plotniak, Steven J3 37.22 q

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 14Ritchie, Shane A1 1:09.77

32.52 37.25

HYV-NE 15Dragon, Drake R2 1:12.21

32.81 39.40

HYV-NE 16Hannon, Reilly M3 1:17.32

35.77 41.55
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2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 14Ritchie, Shane A1 1:10.46 q

32.70 37.76

HYV-NE 15Dragon, Drake R2 1:11.42 q

33.02 38.40

HYV-NE 16Hannon, Reilly M3 1:15.85 q

34.91 40.94

ONE-NE 13Castenson, Soren M4 1:23.39 q

37.84 45.55

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 14Ritchie, Shane A1 2:28.40

33.64 37.55 36.5140.70

HYV-NE 14Bulatewicz, Leo2 2:34.32

34.78 39.57 39.8940.08

HYV-NE 15Salloum, Ibrahim M3 2:35.75

35.98 40.15 39.5640.06

HYV-NE 15Dragon, Drake R4 2:39.95

34.73 41.08 42.5141.63

ONE-NE 13Castenson, Soren M5 2:59.96

39.21 46.69 47.1146.95

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 14Ritchie, Shane A1 2:28.96 q

33.26 38.20 37.8339.67

HYV-NE 14Bulatewicz, Leo2 2:39.68 q

35.64 40.39 41.7541.90

HYV-NE 15Dragon, Drake R3 2:40.06 q

34.61 39.70 43.0042.75

HYV-NE 15Salloum, Ibrahim M4 2:41.75 q

35.68 41.30 41.3243.45

ONE-NE 13Castenson, Soren M5 3:03.95 q

40.12 45.92 48.9548.96

HYV-NE 13Howard, Luke S6 3:13.46 q

43.86 47.99 1:41.61

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L1 26.02

HYV-NE 15Lee, Wyatt G2 28.61

HYV-NE 15Riley, Adam R3 29.51

HYV-NE 16Plotniak, Steven J4 30.04

HYV-NE 13Mayotte, Cole T5 30.37

B - Final

HYV-NE 14Phillips, Camden A6 36.09

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L1 25.63 q

HYV-NE 17Perron, Caleb M2 27.96 q

HYV-NE 15Lee, Wyatt G3 28.11 q

HYV-NE 15Riley, Adam R4 29.52 q

HYV-NE 16Plotniak, Steven J5 30.18 q

HYV-NE 13Mayotte, Cole T6 30.47 q

HYV-NE 14Phillips, Camden A7 33.08 q

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A1 57.54

27.11 30.43

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S2 1:01.48

29.08 32.40

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L3 1:03.04

29.01 34.03

HYV-NE 15Riley, Adam R4 1:04.48

30.50 33.98

HYV-NE 13Mayotte, Cole T5 1:07.88

32.41 35.47

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A1 59.03 q

28.00 31.03

CLIP-NE 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L2 1:00.09 q

28.71 31.38

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S3 1:00.49 q

27.93 32.56

HYV-NE 15Riley, Adam R4 1:05.33 q

30.60 34.73

HYV-NE 13Mayotte, Cole T5 1:09.76 q

32.51 37.25

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S1 2:21.90

30.76 37.16 36.6137.37

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S1 2:26.11 q

31.22 37.71 38.8138.37

HYV-NE 17Perron, Caleb M2 2:26.75 q

30.80 38.20 37.8039.95

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HYV-NE 15Salloum, Ibrahim M1 1:02.53

29.30 33.23

HYV-NE 16Plotniak, Steven J2 1:07.12

31.55 35.57

HYV-NE 13Mayotte, Cole T3 1:11.62

33.17 38.45

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G4 1:13.33

33.04 40.29

HYV-NE 14Phillips, Camden A--- DQ

35.54 43.46

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HYV-NE 15Salloum, Ibrahim M1 1:03.84 q

29.46 34.38

HYV-NE 14Bulatewicz, Leo2 1:06.48 q

30.78 35.70

HYV-NE 16Plotniak, Steven J3 1:08.82 q

32.78 36.04

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Evan D4 1:09.47 q

31.00 38.47

WAVE-NE 14Shtrom, Ivan5 1:09.71 q

32.88 36.83

HYV-NE 13Mayotte, Cole T6 1:12.76 q

32.56 40.20

CLIP-NE 17Spraggon, Liam G7 1:14.69 q

33.82 40.87

HYV-NE 14Phillips, Camden A8 1:14.81 q

34.08 40.73

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:06.19

26.87 30.77 29.1239.43

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S2 2:18.03

28.62 36.03 32.6040.78

HYV-NE 16Plotniak, Steven J3 2:27.48

31.82 37.38 32.1346.15

HYV-NE 13Mayotte, Cole T4 2:31.95

31.23 41.03 34.0945.60

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Evan D5 2:39.09

33.57 40.01 34.8050.71

B - Final

HYV-NE 14Phillips, Camden A6 2:39.67

34.72 41.70 33.6749.58

WAVE-NE 13McAvoy, Brennan C7 2:42.94

36.49 42.87 35.8647.72
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2023 NE CLIP Swim Holiday P/F Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1201CLIP

Results
 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CLIP-NE 15Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:14.23 q

30.5041.77

CLIP-NE 16Rheaume, Connor S2 2:23.66 q

30.61 37.45 33.4342.17

HYV-NE 16Plotniak, Steven J3 2:26.27 q

31.71 37.88 30.3646.32

HYV-NE 17Perron, Caleb M4 2:27.40 q

31.36 38.72 33.0744.25

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Evan D5 2:35.86 q

32.51 40.08 33.0550.22

HYV-NE 13Mayotte, Cole T6 2:38.31 q

33.72 41.72 34.3148.56

HYV-NE 14Phillips, Camden A7 2:42.65 q

35.59 41.14 35.8150.11

WAVE-NE 13McAvoy, Brennan C8 2:47.93 q

37.27 44.15 38.2748.24


